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AUDIO Please note: Late-breaking 
news may affect the schedule below.

Mid

1:00

2:00 Freakonomics

3:00 Inside Europe Radiolab

4:00

5:00 Weekend Edition

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
Forum (Live call-in line: 866.733.6786)
KQED News 9:04 & 10:04am

10:00 Wait Wait... 
Don’t Tell Me

11:00
Science Friday Wait Wait... 

Don’t Tell Me

Noon This  
American Life

1:00

KQED News: 2:04pm

KQED News: 1:04pm
Snap  
Judgment

 

2:00
The World

Radiolab On the Media

City Arts 
& Lectures

3:00
PBS NewsHour
KQED News: 3:57pm

Freakonomics 
Radio

Planet Money/
How I Built This

4:00
Marketplace

Reveal

KQED News: 4:32 (except Fri.), 5:04, 5:30, & 6:04pm 
5:00

6:00 Latino USA
Political 
Breakdown Report Magazine

7:00
 

8:00 Our Body Politic

9:00  

10:00

Forum 

Splendid Table

11:00

Mid

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00BBC World 
Service

BBC World 
Service

Fresh Air

(Hour 1)

The California

Report Magazine
The California

KQED News: 7:04pm

Rightnowish 7:35 & 9:35am (Sun.)
Perspectives 6:36 & 8:36am (Sat. & Sun.)

KQED News: 
(Sat.) 7:04am, 7:35am, 8:04am, 8:35am, 
9:04am, 9:35am, 10:04am, 11:04am, 1:04pm, 
2:04pm, 4:04pm, 5:04pm
(Sun.) 7:04am, 8:04am, 9:04am, 10:04am, 
11:04am, 12:04pm, 1:04pm, 2:04pm, 3:04pm, 
4:04pm, 5:04pm

MON T U E S W E D T H U R S F R I S AT S U N

On Shifting
Ground

 
Reveal

Commonwealth
Club

Science Friday
(Hour 2) 

Evening 
Specials 

City Arts 
& Lectures

KQED Newsroom

Washington Week
Hidden BrainMarketplace Morning Report  4:51 & 7:51am

The California Report  5:51, 6:51 & 8:51am
KQED News  6:04, 6:22, 7:04, 7:31, 8:04, 8:22 & 8:31am
Perspectives  6:42am & 8:42am 

Morning Edition 2-9am

KQED News: 11:04am & 12:04pm
Here & Now

All Things Considered

All Things Considered

Marketplace

TED Radio Hour

Code Switch/
Life Kit

BBC World Service

Hidden Brain
 

The Moth

Snap Judgment

All Things Considered 

Wait Wait... 
Don’t Tell Me 

This American Life
 

The Moth

The New Yorker 
Radio Hour

Our Body Politic 
 

BBC World Service

 

On Shifting 
Ground 

City Arts  
& Lectures

Evening 
Specials

Tech NationCommonwealth
Club

It’s Been a 
Minute

On Shifting
Ground

TED Radio Hour

CA Report Magazine


